NOTICE OF MEETINGTIME CHANGE

Notice is hereby given that the Braidwood Fire Commissioners Meeting originally schedule for December 20, 2022 at 0900 hours has been moved to 1600 hours at Braidwood Fire Station 275 W. Main St., Braidwood, IL 60408

Meeting Agenda

Board of Fire Commissioners for Braidwood Fire Protection District December 20, 2022 at 16:00 hours at the Braidwood Fire Station 275 West Main Street, Braidwood, Illinois

275 West Main Street, Braidwood, Illinois
Call to Order
Roll Call
Others Present
Public Comment
Approval of Minutes from the previous Fire Commissioners Meeting on November 15, 2022:
Communications:
Unfinished Business:
a. b.
New Business:
a. Review and Approve 2023 Meeting Scheduleb.
Closed Session:
After Action Closed Session:
Adjournment
POSTED
Date:
Time: